CXXIV. Orszagos Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2022. 04. 22., 9:00:00 (S5)

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY = coues
, . ' 15 évesek  04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyo6r 2018. dec. 20.
400 m fe rf| Vegyes 16 évesek  04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE)  2019. jdl. 26.
- 17 évesek  04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest 2020. jal. 24.
29 Versenyszam 18 évesek  04:10.79 CSEH Laszlo Barcelona 2003. jul. 27.
19 évesek  04:06.16 CSEH Léaszlo Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 3/5 HOLLO Balazs Egri Usz6 Klub 1999  04:18.84 836
Edz6: Kovacs Otto, Sinka Rébert
50m 26.83 100m 57.64 150m 01:31.39 200m 02:04.67 250m 02:41.17 300m 03:17.71 350m 03:49.30 400m 04:18.84
26.83 30.81 33.75 33.28 36.50 36.54 31.59 29.54
2. 3/4 VERRASZTO David FTC 1988 04:19.35 +00.51 831
50m 27.40 100m 58.68 150m 01:32.23 200m 02:04.54 250m 02:41.49 300m 03:17.48 350m 03:49.54 400m 04:19.35
27.40 31.28 33.55 3231 36.95 35.99 32.06 29.81
3. 2/5 TOROK Dominik Mark BVSC-Zugl6 2002 04:21.91 +03.07 806
50m  26.44 100m  57.53 150m 01:31.44 200m  02:04.60 250m 02:41.44 300m 03:18.74 350m 03:50.96 400m 04:21.91
26.44 31.09 33.91 33.16 36.84 37.30 32.22 30.95
4. 1/4 KOS Hubert Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2003  04:22.42  +0358 802
50m 27.31 100m 58.81 150m 01:31.00 200m 02:03.44 250m 02:41.67 300m 03:19.66 350m 03:51.55 400m 04:22.42
27.31 31.50 32.19 32.44 38.23 37.99 31.89 30.87
5. 1/5 ZOMBORI Gabor Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2002 04:23.05 +04.21 796
50m 27.82 100m 01:00.38 150m 01:33.98 200m 02:06.54 250m 02:44.43 300m 03:21.57 350m 03:53.00 400m 04:23.05
27.82 32.56 33.60 32.56 37.89 37.14 31.43 30.05
6. 2/4 SOS Daniel Vasas Sport Club 1998  04:23.31  +04.47 794
50m 26.90 100m 58.59 150m 01:32.19 200m 02:05.45 250m 02:43.01 300m 03:22.27 350m 03:53.72 400m 04:23.31
26.90 31.69 33.60 33.26 37.56 39.26 31.45 29.59
7. 2/3 BUJDOSO Zsombor Vasas Sport Club 2004  04:23.74  +0490 790
50m 27.18 100m 59.05 150m 01:34.60 200m 02:08.92 250m 02:45.76 300m 03:22.77 350m 03:54.01 400m 04:23.74
27.18 31.87 35.55 34.32 36.84 37.01 31.24 29.73
8. 3/3 SARKANY Zalan Kébanya Sport Club 2003 04:25.13 +06.29 777
50m 27.54 100m 59.64 150m 01:34.52 200m 02:08.21 250m 02:46.17 300m 03:24.24 350m 03:54.99 400m 04:25.13
27.54 32.10 34.88 33.69 37.96 38.07 30.75 30.14
0. 1/3 DIKACZ Bence Koméaromi Uszoklub SE 2004  04:29.64  +1080 739
50m 27.96 100m 01:00.65 150m 01:36.03 200m 02:10.34 250m 02:48.94 300m 03:27.31 350m 03:59.16 400m 04:29.64
27.96 32.69 35.38 34.31 38.60 38.37 31.85 30.48
10. 2/2 VERSITZ Akos FTC 2004 04:30.73 +11.89 730
50m 28.89 100m 01:01.61 150m 01:36.35 200m 02:10.16 250m 02:50.42 300m 03:30.78 350m 04:01.03 400m 04:30.73
28.89 32.72 34.74 33.81 40.26 40.36 30.25 29.70
11. 3/6 KOVATS Alex Kaposvari SI 2006 04:31.95 +13.11 720
50m 29.98 100m 01:03.43 150m 01:36.04 200m 02:07.47 250m 02:46.89 300m 03:27.77 350m 04:00.67 400m 04:31.95
29.98 33.45 32.61 31.43 39.42 40.88 32.90 31.28
12. 1/6 KALMAR Akos Balaton UK Veszprém 2000 04:32.94  +1410 713
50m 27.76 100m 59.98 150m 01:37.48 200m 02:13.05 250m 02:52.74 300m 03:32.42 350m 04:03.27 400m 04:32.94
27.76 32.22 37.50 35.57 39.69 39.68 30.85 29.67
13. 1/2 KOS Olivér Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2005  04:36.28  +17.44 687
50m 27.57 100m 01:00.06 150m 01:35.20 200m 02:09.65 250m 02:51.16 300m 03:31.56 350m 04:04.53 400m 04:36.28
27.57 32.49 35.14 34.45 41.51 40.40 32.97 31.75
14. 3/2 ANGYAN Maté Erdi Vizisport Kft 2005  04:37.03  +1819 681
50m 28.45 100m 01:00.72 150m 01:36.74 200m 02:11.76 250m 02:53.32 300m 03:35.11 350m 04:06.77 400m 04:37.03
28.45 32.27 36.02 35.02 41.56 41.79 31.66 30.26
15. 1/7 OLEKSANDR Khadzhynov UKRAJINA 2005  04:38.20 +1936 673
50m 28.64 100m 01:01.03 150m 01:38.28 200m 02:14.37 250m 02:54.50 300m 03:34.86 350m 04:07.10 400m 04:38.20
28.64 32.39 37.25 36.09 40.13 40.36 32.24 31.10
16. 1/1  MARAT Usov UKRAJINA 2005 04:38.97 +20.13 667
50m 28.14 100m 01:01.02 150m 01:38.42 200m 02:15.07 250m 02:55.55 300m 03:34.50 350m 04:07.58 400m 04:38.97
28.14 32.88 37.40 36.65 40.48 38.95 33.08 31.39
17. 2/7 KERSAK Kristof Balazs Balaton UK Veszprém 2004 04:39.75 +2091 662
50m 28.86 100m 01:03.11 150m 01:38.45 200m 02:13.07 250m 02:53.64 300m 03:34.70 350m 04:08.07 400m 04:39.75
28.86 34.25 35.34 34.62 40.57 41.06 33.37 31.68
18. 3/1 FORGACS Bence Vasas Sport Club 2005 04:41.38 +2254 650
50m 28.24 100m 01:00.19 150m 01:36.04 200m 02:11.66 250m 02:54.08 300m 03:34.60 350m 04:08.44 400m 04:41.38
28.24 31.95 35.85 35.62 42.42 40.52 33.84 32.94
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CXXIV. Orszagos Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2022. 04. 22., 9:00:00 (S5)

ELéFUTAM ABS. EREDM ENY Evjiarat  Cslcs Név Helyszin Datum
, . 15 évesek  04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyo6r 2018. dec. 20.
400 m fe rf| Vegyes 16 évesek  04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE)  2019. jdl. 26.
- 17 évesek  04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest 2020. jal. 24.
29 Versenyszam 18 évesek  04:10.79 CSEH Laszlo Barcelona 2003. jul. 27.
19 évesek  04:06.16 CSEH Léaszlo Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. [o[o] Gap FINA
19. 2/1 SZENTPETERI Mark BVSC-Zuglé 2004 04:45.34 +26.50 624
50m 29.15 100m 01:01.74 150m 01:40.51 200m 02:17.57 250m 02:58.65 300m 03:38.94 350m 04:13.06 400m 04:45.34
29.15 32.59 38.77 37.06 41.08 40.29 34.12 32.28
20. 3/8 GAL David Darnyi Tamas SC 2006  04:47.99  +2915 606
50m 29.76 100m 01:04.81 150m 01:41.45 200m 02:18.23 250m 03:02.43 300m 03:46.02 350m 04:17.11 400m 04:47.99
29.76 35.05 36.64 36.78 44.20 43.59 31.09 30.88
21. 3/9 TOHL Daniel Antal Erdi Vizisport Kft 2005 04:48.46 +2962 604
50m 29.75 100m 01:04.49 150m 01:42.11 200m 02:17.84 250m 03:01.30 300m 03:45.34 350m 04:17.64 400m 04:48.46
29.75 34.74 37.62 35.73 43.46 44.04 32.30 30.82
22. 2/8 |LLES Bence A Jov6 SC 2005  04:48.76  +29.92 602
50m 29.32 100m 01:03.86 150m 01:41.62 200m 02:18.86 250m 02:59.70 300m 03:42.33 350m 04:16.17 400m 04:48.76
29.32 34.54 37.76 37.24 40.84 42.63 33.84 32.59
23. 2/6 SELMECI Levente Szhalombattai VUK SE 2000 04:48.79 +29.95 601
50m 28.93 100m 01:03.64 150m 01:42.84 200m 02:20.14 250m 03:00.26 300m 03:41.58 350m 04:16.17 400m 04:48.79
28.93 34.71 39.20 37.30 40.12 41.32 34.59 32.62
24, 1/0 BARABAS Imre David Balaton UK Veszprém 2004  04:50.74  +31.90 589
50m 30.53 100m 01:05.48 150m 01:42.77 200m 02:18.40 250m 03:01.74 300m 03:45.76 350m 04:19.93 400m 04:50.74
30.53 34.95 37.29 35.63 43.34 44.02 34.17 30.81
25. 2/0 JAROMI Benjamin Vasas Sport Club 2007 04:51.64  +32.80 584
50m 29.93 100m 01:04.54 150m 01:40.35 200m 02:16.35 250m 03:00.11 300m 03:44.79 350m 04:18.70 400m 04:51.64
29.93 34.61 35.81 36.00 43.76 44.68 33.91 32.94
26. 1/8 DENES Barnabés Imre Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2005  04:52.48  +33.64 579
50m 28.79 100m 01:03.12 150m 01:41.27 200m 02:18.35 250m 03:02.29 300m 03:45.33 350m 04:20.05 400m 04:52.48
28.79 34.33 38.15 37.08 43.94 43.04 34.72 32.43
27. 219 DEAK Gergely A J6v6 SC 2007  05:04.82  +4598 511
50m 30.03 100m 01:05.60 150m 01:45.22 200m 02:23.70 250m 03:09.22 300m 03:54.72 350m 04:30.50 400m 05:04.82
30.03 35.57 39.62 38.48 45.52 45.50 35.78 34.32
28. 3/0 GALICZ Péter FTC 2000  05:11.75  +5291 478
50m 29.04 100m 01:02.34 150m 01:48.00 200m 02:32.01 250m 03:19.13 300m 04:06.92 350m 04:38.79 400m 05:11.75
29.04 33.30 45.66 44.01 47.12 47.79 31.87 32.96
DSQ 1/9 CSILICS Mark Bajai SSC 2005  Szabalytalan fordulé (mell-gyors)
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
DSQ 3/7 HAJAGOS Akos Darnyi Taméas SC 2004  Szabalytalan Uszas
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
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